ACS Enrollment Trend

High School Graduates
Challenge Applications
Challenge Recipients

High School First Time Entering

% of HS Grad
% of First Time entering

AY2010
28,845
7,647
3,327
17,001

11.5%
19.6%

*2016 High School Graduates estimated

2010 High School First Time Entering did not include Independents

AY2011
28,921
17,027
11,312
21,349

39.1%
53.0%

AY2012
28,896
18,357
12,008
20,381

41.6%
58.9%

AY2013
29,714
18,799
12,729
20,376

42.8%
62.5%

AY2014
30,800
18,840
12,335
20,974

40.0%
58.8%

AY2015
30,338
19,753
12,471
20,698

41.1%
60.3%

HANDOUT 2

*AY2016
30,298
19,841
12,209
20,083

40.3%
60.8%
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